
NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCEMENT

DATE

PRE-BID 
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
OT/002/21-22

Supply & Delivery of:
1.  Three Phase Meter
    Testing Bench
2. Withstand Voltage 
    Tester
3. Precision Resistance 
    Standard

Wednesday
08.06.2022

Tuesday
14.06.2022 
at 10.30 a.m.

(IESR, Ruaraka, 
next to Utalii)

Tuesday
28.06.2022
at 10.00 a.m. 

2. KP1/9A.3/OT/
33/21-22

Supply of Tool less 
Seals, Sealing Wire & 
Sealing Pliers

Tuesday 
07.06.2022

N/A.  Tuesday
28.06.2022
at 10.00 a.m. 

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
014/ICT/21-22

Provision of 
maintenance Services 
for Fire Suppression 
Systems in ICT Data 
Centres

Wednesday
08.06.2022

Wednesday
15.06.2022 
at 10.30 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Wednesday
22.06.2022
at 11.00 a.m. 

4. KP1/9A.2/OT/
023/ICT/21-22

Supply of Spares for 
SCADA/EMS System 
Operations and 
Maintenance

Thursday
09.06.2022

Wednesday
15.06.2022 
at 10.00 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Thursday
23.06.2022
at 10.00 a.m. 

5. KP1/9A.2/OT/
024/ICT/21-22

Fibre Optic Cable 
Network Extension 
Phase IV (Lot 1)

Wednesday
08.06.2022

Tuesday
14.06.2022 
at 10.00 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Wednesday
22.06.2022
at 10.00 a.m. 

6. KP1/9A.2/OT/
027/ICT/21-22

Provision of 
Maintenance Service 
for UPS at Stima Plaza 
and Electricity House, 
Nairobi Data Centres

Thursday
09.06.2022

Wednesday
15.06.2022 
at 11.00 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Thursday
23.06.2022
at 11.00 a.m. 

INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

AG. GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the 
Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.


